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1 [MARTIN OMENAT, ELISEO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON VIM 0 540 550 550 540 530] 2180] 2710
2 |GARCIA VIDAL, ARMANDO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 500 550 0 540 550 520 2160] 2660
3 |MOLINA ARGUEDAS, FELIX DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 550 0 520 530 500 540 2140] 2640
4 |GARciA coLAs, JESUS ALBERTO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 520 510 490 o 510 s10] 2050] 2540
5 [|PEREZ GOMEZ, SERGIO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 530 520 510 490 o 470] 2050] 2520
6 [NUNEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ANGEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 470 s00 500 510 520 480] 2030] 2980
7 JURBANO SOLER, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 480 490 460 500 530 460] 2000] 2920
8 |ARrA PEREZ, NACHO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 490 423 480 441 480 s00] 1950] 2814
9 |ARGUEDAS 1ZQUIERDO, GONZALO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 441 0 0 470 490 490] 1891] 1891
10 |TIRAPU CORERA, JAVIER CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 460 460 414 460 470 o] 1850] 2264
11 |SIMON GONI, RICARDO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 441 450 480 450 o] 1821] 1s21
12 |LLAMAS FOLCH, JUAN PABLO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViM 414 432 378 450 0 ol 1674] 1674
13 [NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 432 414 o o 423 387 1656] 1656
14 JORODEA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA VIM 405 396 0 432 o 405] 1638] 1638
15 |JFERNANDEZ SALAS, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 540 530 530 o o of 1600] 1e00
16 |LAZARO SANTA EULALIA, MARIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 360 0 o 387 396 414 1557 1557
17 |MIGUEL ALQUEZAR, MARIO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON suB23M 210 0 304 405 405 423 1537] 1747
18 |BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 510 480 0 520 0 o] 1510] 1510
19 JAGUSTIN MARTIN, ALFREDO CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 328 387 360 0 352 396| 1495] 1823
20 |BARRANCO LAHOZ, NARCISO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViM 0 369 396 378 344 344] 1487] 1831
21 |BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRES DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD suB23M 336 192 0 360 312 432] 1440] 1632
22 JARA PEREZ, ALBERTO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 312 336 0 369 o 360l 1377] 1377
23 |GONZALEZ GAY, PAULINO OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 288 304 336 320 360 352 1368] 1960
24 |SANZ FERRER, FELIX A340KALFAJARIN ViM 296 0 369 o 328 369] 1362] 1362
25 |SOLANAS SANCHEZ, SAMUEL A340KALFAJARIN VIM o o 312 33 336 378 1362] 1362
26 |JIMENEZ MONCIN, JUAN MANUEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 0 405 0 441 441 1287 1287
27 JucLEs SENA, ISMAEL CLUB CICLISTA MONZON VIM 259 320 266 328 0 320 1234] 1493
28 |SENAO MENDI, RAUL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 304 252 252 312 320 o] 1188] 1440
29 [HERNANDEZ POLO, RAUL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM o o0 344 396 387 o] 1127] 1127
30 |LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 135 0 259 o 304 336] 1034 1034
31 [piaz FERNANDEZ, JESUS TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 217 238 238 o 266 288 1030] 1247
32 JTORRES PINIES, JOSE ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ViM 156 280 245 344 0 o] 1025] 1025
33 [MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 V1M 231 266 204 o 252 273} 1022 1226
34 |GONZALEZ CARRILLO, JONNY CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM 0 344 288 378 o] 1010] 1010
35 [BLANCO ZORRILLA, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 320 378 273 o o of 971] on
36 [PINILLA MARIN, JOSE LUIS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 186 210 o0 288 o0 28| 964| o964
37 |FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR TRIATLON PSA ABSM 450 450 o o o of 900] 900
38 |GONZALEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 423 o 4s0] 873| s73
39 |ARTAL CARDO, JOSE 0GS ENERGIA HELIOS VIM 168 217 198 273 o ol 856] sse
40 |ECED NAVARRO, DAVID A340KALFAJARIN ViM 423 0 0 432 o]l 855] sss
41 JROMEO, LUIS M OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 204 245 150 0 245 ol 844] saa
42 |BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 266 273 0 0 o 206 805] sos
43 |ALCAIRE BALLESTA, PABLO OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB23M 0 0 224 296 273 of 793 793
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44 |LAIGLESIA MURILLO, JESUS MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSM o 360 352 o0 o o 712] 712
45 |SANZ FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ ViM 387 0 320 0 0 of 707 707
46 |LORENTE ALPERTE, LIZER CLUB TRANSIZION SuB23M 344 352 0 o0 o o] 696] 696
47 |LoBERA VINAU, RAFAEL TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 0 0 o 238 198 245 681] es1
48 |AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, IGNACIO ~ CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 252 312 0o o o o 564] sea
49 |ZORRILLA MEDRANO, FERNANDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM o o o o o ss0] 550] ss0
50 |BARROSO PRIETO, SUMNIFREDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 0 540 o o] 540] sa0
51 |JIMENEZ VIDAL, JORGE CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 280 259 of 539] s39
52 |[VERA PALACIN, DANIEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 192 0o o o 206 o] 488] ass
53 |GARCIA LOZANO, JAVIER DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM 0 0 0 245 231 ol 476] a7e
54 JOSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 JNM o 470 o o o] 470] a7
55 |LATORRE GIL, SERGIO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 CDM 0 470 0 0 0 of 470] a7
56 |GIL CUARTERO, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO VIM o o o 210 259 469]| aeo
57 JVAZQUEZ BEVIA, RAUL CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN ABSM 238 231 0 0 0 of 469| aeo
58 |RUIZ SEDANO, ROBERTO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM o o o o0 40 o] 460] ae0
59 |GASCON LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 0 0 266 192 ol 458] ass
60 |IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO TRIATLON ATLETI V2M g0 o 130 o o 2311 441] aa
61 |CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 0 0 441 o o o 441l] aam
62 |CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V3M 92 162 o0 o 18 o 440] aa0
63 |GARCIA LOZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM 130 0 o o o 304 434]| aza
64 |GARCIA LOZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD cDM 130 0o o0 o o 304 434]| aza
65 |EJARQUE VALLS, DANI TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSM 0 0 432 0 0 of 432] a32
66 |BARDAJI GRAN, DIEGO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM o 18 o0 o o 238 424] a2a
67 |FERNANDEZ ANON, FERNANDO CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 0 0 423 0 0 of 423 a23
68 |NASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M o o0 192 224 o o] 416] aie
69 |EJARQUE VALLS, DANIEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ ABSM o o o o 414 ol 414] aa
70 |BLANCO ZORILLA, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM o o o0 414 o o 414] aa
71 |EDERRA NUREZ, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE cDM 0 405 0 0 0 ol 405] aos
72 |GIMENEZ ALONSO, DAVID TRIATLON PSA ABSM 180 224 o o o o 404] aoa
73 |GALAN ENCISO, ALBERTO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 396 0 0 0 0 ofl 396] 39
74 |MESEGUER SERRANO, ALFREDO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON INM o o 387 o o o 387] s3s7
75 |ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO TRIATLON PSA ABSM 378 0 0 0 0 of 378] 37s
76 [MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ VIM o o 168 0 204 o 372] 372
77 |GRACIA CARRERA, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM 0o 198 174 o o o 372] 372
78 |DEL CASTILLO MIR, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM o o o o0 39 o 369]| 369
79 |ANSON MONZON, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 369 0 0 0 0 of 369| 369
80 [FECED SAN JOSE, SERGIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 140 o o o 217 o] 357] 357
81 INASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 174 180 o o o o 354] 354
82 [VALENZUELA ARMENGOD, VICENTE TRIATLON PSA ABSM 32 0o o o o o 352] s3s2
83 |FERNANDEZ DE EPLAZA, ALVARO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 ABSM o o o 332 o o 352] s3s2
84 |ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIM 198 o0 140 o o o 338] 338
85 [LANAU GAVIN, ALFREDO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V1M o o o o o 328 328]| 328
86 |VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN VIM 0o o0 328 o o 328] 328
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87 [MARTIN GIMENEZ, JAIME STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 CDM o 38 0o o o o 328] 328
88 |BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS ~ OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 84 0 0 231 o o] 315] 315
89 |GARCIA MARTINEZ, DANIEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM o o o o o 3121 312] 312
90 [CORTINA VAL, CARLOS JOSE CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 304 0 of 304] 304
91 [BLAS GALVEZ, DAVID DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM o o o o o 20 296] 296
92 IEDERRA NURNEZ, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE cDM 0 296 0 0 0 of 296 296
93 |ALADREN MARCO, ARMANDO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM o o0 20 o0 o o 296] 296
94 |BLASCO MARTIN, GONZALO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ViM 0 0 0 0 288 of 288 2ss
95 ILAINEZ JIMENEZ, ADRIAN TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM o 288 0 o0 o o] 288] 288
96 |ALBERO SERAL, MIGUEL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 280 0 0 0 0 of 280] 280
97 |SIMON GONI, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM o o o o 280 o 280] 280
98 |ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0 0 280 0 0 of 280] 280
99 [SAGANTA LAVILLA, JULIO CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN VIM 273 o o o o o 273]| 273
100 jviLLA GISTAU, JOSE RAMON CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 259 0 of 259 259
101 |aLBERO GAVIN, RUBEN TRIATLON CIERZO SUB23M 259 0o o o o 259] 259
102 JREVENGA MARTINEZ, NACHO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViM 0 0 0 252 0 of 252] 252
103 |HERNANDO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS E.M. EL OLIVAR VIM o o o o 2521 252] 252
104 |JLOPEZ MARCO, DIEGO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ViM 245 0 0 0 0 ol 245] 2ss
105 |GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 105 0 135 o o of 240] 240
106 JVILLANUEVA AZUARA, JULIO ANGEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM o o o o 238 of 238]| 238
107 |PEREZ COTTA, FCO. JAVIER OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 76 o0 162 0o o o 238] 238
108 [MIGUEL BELLOC, MARCOS A340KALFAJARIN ViM 0 0 231 0 0 of 231] 231
109 |ALQUEZAR ACRABIAS, JOSE MANUEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIM o o o o 224 o 224] 224
110 |GIJON OLIVER, JOSE ALBERTO TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSM 224 0 0 0 0 of 224 224
111 |sAN BERNARDINO FRANCO, IVAN OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM o o o 217 o o 217] 217
112 |zamMoRA GIL, EDUARDO C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSM o o0 207 o o o 217] 217
113 |SANCHEZ NASARRE DE LETOSA, FRANCISC STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 SUB23M o o 200 o o o 210] 210
114 JOLIVA TORCAL, JUAN DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD cDM 0 204 0 0 0 of 204 204
115 |ANTOLIN HERRERO, ANGEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ ABSM o o 18 o o o 186] 1se
116 JLOPEZ PALOMO, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA SUB23M 0 0 180 0 0 of 180] 1s0
117 |corTES RIGAL, ALEJANDRO TRIATLON CIERZO VIM o 174 o o o o 174] 174
118 [MARTIN IRANZO, MANUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 CDM o 68 o o o o] 168| 1es
119 |LIZAMA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER A340KALFAJARIN VIM .62 o o o o o 162] 12
120 |PEREA CLEMENTE, SAUL 0GS ENERGIA HELIOS ABSM 0 0 156 0 0 of 156] 156
121 |MEDINA BAS, VicTOR TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 156 o o o of 156] 1se
122 |JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, ALBERTO C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSM o 150 o o o of 150] 150
123 |GIMENO AZNAR, ALVARO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 1o o o o o o 150] 150
124 |FUNES LUNA, JOSE MIGUEL A340KALFAJARIN VIM 145 o o o o o 145] 1as
125 |PEREZ PARICIO, MIGUEL TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 145 o o o of 145]| 1as
126 [RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE V2M 0 0 145 o o of 145]| 1as
127 |coLAS FRANCES, MIGUEL ANGEL TRIATLON PSA VIM o 140 o o o o 140] 140
128 JRIDAO CAMPOS, DANIEL STADIUM VENECIA ViM 0 135 0 0 0 of 135] 135
129 |sANCHO cASTILLO, VICTOR CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M o 130 o o o o 130] 130
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130 |OLALLA MORENO, ALFONSO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 125 0 0 0 0 of 125| 125
131 |BALLESTERO BAILO, BORJA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 120 0 0 0 0 of 120] 120
132 |ROYO LOU, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 JNM 115 0 0 0 0 of 115] 115
133 JGUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ViM 110 0 0 0 0 of 110] 110
134 |MARTIN LEAL, LUIS STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 V1M 100 0 0 0 0 of 100| 100
135 |BURILLO CABRERA, JAVIER TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 9% 0 0 0 0 0 96 96
136 |ROY MARQUINA, PABLO A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 88
137 JGARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL TRIATLON PSA ViM 72 0 0 0 0 0 72 72
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ANDUEZA ARINA, MIREN

LLANOS LETOSA, ANA

BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA

AGUSTIN ARTIGAS, PATRICIA

PINTANEL RAYMUNDO, MARTA

PINTANEL RAYMUNDO, MARTA
BARCELONA GARCIA, ARANCHA

AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, MARIA TERES,
PEDREIRA IBANEZ, SANDRA

GIL REDONDO, SARA

AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, Ma TERESA
BAREAS BUENO, SARA

ORTIN HUESO, MONICA

SORIANO ISAAC, VANESSA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, BELEN

BIELSA ALQUEZAR, PILAR

HUESO CAMARES, PAULA

HOMBRADOS LOPEZ, EVA

Clasificacion Femenina

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSF
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F
OCTAVUS TRIATLON INF

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2C JNF
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2C CDF

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF
E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSF

CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON  SUB2:
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2C ABSF
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2C ABSF
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA CDF
CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON V1F
CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON  INF
C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSF
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2190
2150
1550
1480
1080
1080
1070
1050
1020
990
980
550
550
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520
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490
490

520
510
490
490
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1 |cLuB TRIATLON EUROPA 520 1090 1070 1090 1100 ol 4350 4870
2 |DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD 550 520 550 530 540 ssof 2190 3240
3 [cLuB CICLISTA MONZON 540 550 530 550 530 s40f 2180 3240
4 |STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 530 530 540 0 o s3] 2130 2130
5 JocTAVUS TRIATLON 490 500 500 520 5500 520 2040 3030
6 [TRIATLON CIERZO 480 490 0 o 49 s 1970 1970
7 JA340KALFAJARIN 500 0 510 0 510 of 1520 1520
8 [TRIATLON PSA 510 510 0 0 0 of 1020 1020
9 [ccp ANDORRA-TRIATLON 0 0 480 0 520 of 1000 1000
10 [TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ 0 0 490 0 0 0 490 490
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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26
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

GARCIA VIDAL, ARMANDO
MOLINA ARGUEDAS, FELIX
GARCIA COLAS, JESUS ALBERTO
PEREZ GOMEZ, SERGIO

NUNEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
URBANO SOLER, ANTONIO

ARA PEREZ, NACHO

ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO, GONZALO
TIRAPU CORERA, JAVIER

SIMON GONI, RICARDO
NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID
FERNANDEZ SALAS, CARLOS
LAZARO SANTA EULALIA, MARIO
BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR
AGUSTIN MARTIN, ALFREDO
ARA PEREZ, ALBERTO

JIMENEZ MONCIN, JUAN MANUEL
SENAO MENDI, RAUL
HERNANDEZ POLO, RAUL
LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, JONNY
BLANCO ZORRILLA, PABLO
PINILLA MARIN, JOSE LUIS
FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR
GONZALEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL
LAIGLESIA MURILLO, JESUS
AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, IGNACIO
ZORRILLA MEDRANO, FERNANDO
BARROSO PRIETO, SUMNIFREDO
JIMENEZ VIDAL, JORGE

VERA PALACIN, DANIEL
VAZQUEZ BEVIA, RAUL

RUIZ SEDANO, ROBERTO
GASCON LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR
EJARQUE VALLS, DANI

BARDAJI GRAN, DIEGO

FERNANDEZ ANON, FERNANDO

CLUB CICLISTA MONZON

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

CLUB CICLISTA MONZON

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
INDEPENDIENTE

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRANSIZION

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
TRIATLON PSA

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
TRIATLON PSA

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB CICLISTA MONZON

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

CLUB TRANSIZION

ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM

500
550
520
530
470

490
441
460

432
540
360
510

192
238

o O o o o o

550

510
520
500
490
423

460
441
414

344
378
210
450

360
312

520
490
510
500
460
480

414
450

530

360

405

540

o O o o o

441
432

423

441

266

o O o o

550
500
510

520
530
480
490
470
450
423

396

o O o o o o o o
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296

460
192

o O o o

520
540
510
470
480
460
500
490

387

414

396

360
441
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N
w
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2160
2140
2050
2050
2030
2000
1950
1891
1850
1821
1656
1600
1557
1510
1495
1377
1287
1188
1127
1034
1030
1010
971
964
900
873
712
564
550
540
539
488
469
460
458
441
432
424
423

2660
2640
2540
2520
2980
2920
2814
1891
2264
1821
1656
1600
1557
1510
1823
1377
1287
1440
1127
1034
1247
1010
971
964
900
873
712
564
550
540
539
488
469
460
458
441
432
424
423




40 |E3ARQUE VALLS, DANIEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ ABSM 0 0 0 0 414 of 414 414
41 |BLANCO ZORILLA, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 414 0 ol 414 414
42 |GIMENEZ ALONSO, DAVID TRIATLON PSA ABSM 180 224 0 0 0 of 404 404
43 |GALAN ENCISO, ALBERTO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  ABSM 396 0 0 0 0 of 396 396
44 |ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO TRIATLON PSA ABSM 378 0 0 0 0 of 378 378
45 |GRACIA CARRERA, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  ABSM 0 198 174 0 0 of 372 372
46 |DEL cASTILLO MIR, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 0 369 of 369 369
47 JANSON MONZON, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 369 0 0 0 0 of 369 369
48 |VALENZUELA ARMENGOD, VICENTE TRIATLON PSA ABSM 352 0 0 0 0 of 352 352
49 |FERNANDEZ DE EPLAZA, ALVARO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  ABSM 0 0 0 352 0 of 352 352
50 |CORTINA VAL, CARLOS JOSE CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 304 0 of 304 304
51 |BLAS GALVEZ, DAVID DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 0 0 0 o 206] 296 296
52 |ALADREN MARCO, ARMANDO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 29 0 0 of 296 296
53 |LAINEZ JIMENEZ, ADRIAN TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 288 0 0 0 of 288 288
54 |ALBERO SERAL, MIGUEL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 280 0 0 0 0 of 280 280
55 |sIMON GONI, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 0 280 of 280 280
56 |viLLA GISTAU, JOSE RAMON CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 259 0 of 259 259
57 |VILLANUEVA AZUARA, JULIO ANGEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 238 of 238 238
58 |GIION OLIVER, JOSE ALBERTO TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ ABSM 224 0 0 0 0 of 224 224
59 |ZAMORA GIL, EDUARDO C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSM 0 0 217 0 0 of 217 217
60 |ANTOLIN HERRERO, ANGEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ ABSM 0 0 186 0 0 of 186 186
61 |PEREA CLEMENTE, sauL 0GS ENERGIA HELIOS ABSM 0 0 156 0 0 of 156 156
62 |MEDINA BAS, VICTOR TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 156 0 0 0 of 156 156
63 |JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, ALBERTO C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSM 0 150 0 0 0 of 150 150
64 |GIMENO AZNAR, ALVARO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 150 0 0 0 0 of 150 150
65 |PEREZ PARICIO, MIGUEL TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 145 0 0 0 of 145 145
66 |OLALLA MORENO, ALFONSO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 125 0 0 0 0 of 125 125
67 |BALLESTERO BAILO, BORIA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 120 0 0 0 0 of 120 120
68 |BURILLO CABRERA, JAVIER TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 9% 0 0 0 0 0 96 96
69 [ROY MARQUINA, PABLO A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 88
1 |LATORRE GIL, SERGIO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  CDM 0 470 0 0 0 of 470 470
2 |GARcIA LOZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ~ DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD CDM 130 0 0 0 o 304 434 434
3 |eperra NUREZ, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE CDM 0 405 0 0 0 of 405 405
4 |marTIN GIMENEZ, JAIME STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  CDM 0 328 0 0 0 of 328 328
5 |eperra NUREZ, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE CDM 0 29 0 0 0 of 296 296
6 JOLIVA TORCAL, JUAN DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD cDM 0 204 0 0 0 of 204 204
7 |MARTIN IRANZO, MANUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  CDM 0 168 0 0 0 of 168 168
1 |GARCIA LOZANO, JAVIER DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM 0 0 0 245 231 of 476 476
2 [osanz LABORDA, DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  JNM 0 0 470 0 0 of 470 470
3 |GARCIA LOZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ~ DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM 130 0 0 0 o 304 434 434
4 |MESEGUER SERRANO, ALFREDO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON INM 0 0 387 0 0 of 387 387
5 |GARCIA MARTINEZ, DANIEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD INM 0 0 0 0 o 312] 312 312
6 [rovo Lou, ALEIANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 JNM 115 0 0 0 0 of 115 115
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1 [MIGUEL ALQUEZAR, MARIO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON SUB23M 210 0 304 405 405 423 1747
2 |BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRES DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD SUB23M 336 192 o 360 312 432 1440 1632
3 |aLcAIrRE BALLESTA, PABLO OCTAVUS TRIATLON SUB23M 0 0 224 296 273 of 793 793
4 |LORENTE ALPERTE, LIZER CLUB TRANSIZION SUB23M 344 352 0 0 0 of 696 696
5 |aLBERO GAVIN, RUBEN TRIATLON CIERZO SUB23M 0 259 0 0 0 of 259 259
6 |SANCHEZ NASARRE DE LETOSA, FRANCIS' STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  SUB23M 0 0 210 0 0 of 210 210
7 |LoPEZ PALOMO, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA SUB23M 0 0 180 0 0 of 180 180
1 |MARTIN OMENAT, ELISEO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViM 0 540 550 550 540 530 2180 2710
2 [LLAMAS FOLCH, JUAN PABLO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON VIM 414 432 378 450 0 ol 1674 1674
3 JORODEA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA ViM 405 396 0 432 o 405] 1638 1638
4 |BarRRANCO LAHOZ, NARCISO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON VIM 0 369 396 378 344 344] 1487 1831
5 |conzALEZ GAY, PauLINO OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 288 304 336 320 360 352 1368 1960
6 |SANZ FERRER, FELIX A340KALFAJARIN VIM 296 0 369 o 328 369 1362 1362
7 |soLanas sancHEZ, SAMUEL A340KALFAJARIN ViM 0 o 312 336 33 378] 1362 1362
8 JucLes sena, 1smaEL CLUB CICLISTA MONZON VIM 259 320 266 328 o 3200 1234 1493
9 |rorres piniEs, 10SE ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO VIM 156 280 245 344 0 ol 1025 1025
10 [MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  VIM 231 266 204 o 252 2731 1022 1226
11 |ARTAL cARDO, 10SE OGS ENERGIA HELIOS VIM 168 217 198 273 0 ol 856 856
12 |ECED NAVARRO, DAVID A340KALFAJARIN VIM 423 0 0 0 432 of 855 855
13 JROMEO, LUIS M OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 204 245 150 0 245 ol 844 844
14 |BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 266 273 0 0 o 206] 805 805
15 |sANz FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ ViM 387 0 320 0 0 of 707 707
16 |LOBERA VINAU, RAFAEL TRIATLON CIERZO VIM 0 0 o 238 198 245 681 681
17 |GIL cCUARTERO, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 0 0 0 o 210 259] 469 469
18 |MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ VIM 0 0 168 0 204 of 372 372
19 |FECED SAN JOSE, SERGIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 140 0 0 0 217 of 357 357
20 |ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL ~ CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIM 198 0 140 0 0 of 338 338
21 |LANAU GAVIN, ALFREDO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ViM 0 0 0 0 o 328 328 328
22 [VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN VIM 0 0 328 0 0 of 328 328
23 |BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS ~ OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 84 0 0 231 0 of 315 315
24 |BLASCO MARTIN, GONZALO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIM 0 0 0 0 288 of 288 288
25 |ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ViM 0 0 280 0 0 of 280 280
26 |SAGANTA LAVILLA, JULIO CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN VIM 273 0 0 0 0 of 273 273
27 |REVENGA MARTINEZ, NACHO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViM 0 0 0 252 0 of 252 252
28 |HERNANDO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS E.M. EL OLIVAR VIM 0 0 0 0 o 2521 252 252
29 |Lopez MARCO, DIEGO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ViM 245 0 0 0 0 ofl 245 245
30 |MIGUEL BELLOC, MARCOS A340KALFAJARIN VIM 0 0 231 0 0 of 231 231
31 |ALQUEZAR ACRABIAS, JOSE MANUEL ~ CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIM 0 0 0 0 224 of 224 224
32 |san BERNARDINO FRANCO, IVAN OCTAVUS TRIATLON VIM 0 0 0 217 0 of 217 217
33 |CORTES RIGAL, ALEJANDRO TRIATLON CIERZO ViM 0 174 0 0 0 of 174 174
34 |L1zAMA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER A340KALFAJARIN VIM 162 0 0 0 0 of 162 162
35 |FUNES LUNA, JOSE MIGUEL A340KALFAJARIN VIM 145 0 0 0 0 of 145 145
36 |coLAs FRANCES, MIGUEL ANGEL TRIATLON PSA VIM 0 140 0 0 0 of 140 140
37 |ripAO cAMPOS, DANIEL STADIUM VENECIA ViM 0 135 0 0 0 of 135 135
38 |GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VIM 110 0 0 0 0 of 110 110
39 |MARTIN LEAL, LUIS STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000  VIM 100 0 0 0 0 of 100 100
40 |GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL TRIATLON PSA VIM 72 0 0 0 0 0 72 72
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1 |NASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 174 180 192 224 0 0 770
2 |IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO TRIATLON ATLETI V2M 80 0 130 0 o 2311 441 441
4 |GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 105 0 135 0 0 of 240 240
5 |PerRez coTTA, FCO. JAVIER OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 76 0 162 0 0 of 238 238
6 |RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE V2M 0 0 145 0 0 of 145 145
7 |sancHo casTiLLO, vicTOR CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA v2M 0 130 0 0 0 of 130 130
1 |corep PENILLA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V3M 92 162 0 0 186 ol 440 440
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Nombre Trialeta < O o =
1 |ANDUEZA ARINA, MIREN CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 550 550 o 540 ss0 o] 2190 2190
2 |LLanos LETOSA, ANA MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSF 540 530 530 550 0 ol 2150 2150
3 |AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, MARIA TERESA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 0 o 520 53 o] 1050 1050
4 |peDREIRA 1BANEZ, SANDRA E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSF 520 0 500 0 0 o] 1020 1020
5 |AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, Ma TERESA  CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 500 480 0 o o 980 280
6 |sAREAS BUENO, SARA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 0 550 0 0 of 550 550
7 JoRTIN HUESO, MONICA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSF 0 0 0 0 o sso] 550 550
8 |soriano 1sAAC, VANESSA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSF 0 0 520 0 0 of 520 520
9 |HOMBRADOS LOPEZ, EVA C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ ABSF 0 490 0 0 o o 490 490
PINTANEL RAYMUNDO, MARTA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDF 0 540 540 0 0 o] 1080 1080
SANCHEZ GARCIA, BELEN CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA CDF 0 520 0 0 o o 520 520
AGUSTIN ARTIGAS, PATRICIA OCTAVUS TRIATLON INF 510 0 460 510 0 ol 1480 1480
PINTANEL RAYMUNDO, MARTA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 INF 0 540 540 0 o o] 1080 1080
3 |HUESO CAMARES, PAULA CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON INF o o 40 o o o 490 490
1 eI REDONDO, SARA CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON SUB23F 0 0 470 0 520 of 990] 290
1 |BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VIF 530 510 520 o o of 1550 1550
BARCELONA GARCIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VIF o o o 53 540 of 1070 1070
BIELSA ALQUEZAR, PILAR CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON VIF o o o o sw o 510 510







